PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (BS-09)

(BAHAWALPUR) IN THE FOOD DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/38800136

2/38803437

3/38800770

4/38800510

5/38806417

6/38806656

7/38804973

8/38801307

9/38804792

10/38806495

11/38808282

12/38804605

13/38806810

14/38801628

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

QAMAR RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD WARIS IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KASHIF

MAHBOOB AHMAD
NAZEER AHMAD

HAFIZ WAQAR ALI
ABDUL RAZZAQ

RAHMAN SAEED
SAEED AKHTAR

MUBASHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

USAMA SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR MUNIR
MUNIR AHMAD

UBAID UR REHMAN
BASHIR AHMAD

NAZIR AHMED
ABDUL SHAKOOR

UMAR SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKHTAR

ABU BAKR HAFEEZ MALIK
ABDUL HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN AZEEM
MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN
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20 posts of Food Grains Supervisor (BS-09) (Bahawalpur) in the Food Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT
15/38806929 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AMJAD BAHAWAL NAGAR
AMJAD LATIF
16/38803030 ABID HUSSAIN BAHAWALPUR

GHAFOOR AHMED

17/38801498 MUHAMMAD ASHAR ZOHAIB BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR I1QBAL

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

21/38803278 GULSHAN FARIZA BAHAWALPUR
KHALID MEHMOOD ZAHID

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

49/38801141 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

64/38804204 MOHSIN RAM R.Y. KHAN
PUNOO RAM
(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 25-08-2023
CASE NO. 34-RJ-2022
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