

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (BS-09)</u>

## (BAHAWALPUR) IN THE FOOD DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	<b>AGAINST OPEN MERIT</b>	
1/38800136	QAMAR RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR
2/38803437	MUHAMMAD WARIS IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL KASHIF	BAHAWALPUR
3/38800770	MAHBOOB AHMAD NAZEER AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN
4/38800510	HAFIZ WAQAR ALI ABDUL RAZZAQ	BAHAWALPUR
5/38806417	RAHMAN SAEED SAEED AKHTAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
6/38806656	MUBASHAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	BAHAWALPUR
7/38804973	USAMA SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR
8/38801307	MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
9/38804792	UBAID UR REHMAN BASHIR AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
10/38806495	NAZIR AHMED ABDUL SHAKOOR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
11/38808282	UMAR SOHAIL MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKHTAR	R.Y. KHAN
12/38804605	ABU BAKR HAFEEZ MALIK ABDUL HAFEEZ	BAHAWAL NAGAR
13/38806810	MUHAMMAD USMAN AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM	BAHAWALPUR
14/38801628	MUHAMMAD RAHEEL SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	R.Y. KHAN

## 20 posts of Food Grains Supervisor (BS-09) (Bahawalpur) in the Food Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

**AGAINST OPEN MERIT** 

15/38806929 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AMJAD BAHAWAL NAGAR

AMJAD LATIF

16/38803030 ABID HUSSAIN BAHAWALPUR

**GHAFOOR AHMED** 

17/38801498 MUHAMMAD ASHAR ZOHAIB BAHAWAL NAGAR

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

**AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA** 

21/38803278 GULSHAN FARIZA BAHAWALPUR

KHALID MEHMOOD ZAHID

**AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA** 

49/38801141 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BAHAWAL NAGAR

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

**AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA** 

64/38804204 MOHSIN RAM R.Y. KHAN

PUNOO RAM

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 25-08-2023 <u>CASE NO.</u> 34-RJ-2022